
CODEJUNIORS November - December holiday camp (SETIA ALAM)

Date Day Time

25-Nov Mon 10am - 1pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

26-Nov Tues 10am - 1pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

27-Nov Wed 10am - 1pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

02-Dec Mon 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

 Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15) Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

03-Dec Tues 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

 Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15) Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

04-Dec Wed 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

 Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm  Avengers Scratch Programming (Age 9-15) Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

09-Dec Monday 10am - 1pm Part 2: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

10-Dec Tuesday 10am - 1pm Part 2: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

11-Dec Wed 10am - 1pm Part 2: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Little Juniors Save Our Species (S.O.S) Camp (Age 5-8)

2pm - 5pm

16-Dec Mon 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Lego Robotics Elementary Machines

 (Age 6-11)

2pm - 5pm  Build your own Website (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

17-Dec Tues 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Lego Robotics Elementary Machines

 (Age 6-11)

2pm - 5pm  Build your own Website (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

18-Dec Wed 10am - 1pm Part 1: Avengers Scratch + Microbit 

(Age 8-11) 

Lego Robotics Elementary Machines

 (Age 6-11)

2pm - 5pm  Build your own Website (Age 9-15)  Avengers Coding STEM Camp (Age 5-8)

23-Dec Mon 10am - 11.30am Christmas holiday program (Age 9-15) Christmas holiday program (Age 5-8)

1.30pm - 3pm Christmas holiday program (Age 9-15) Christmas holiday program (Age 5-8)

24-Dec Tues 10am - 11.30am Christmas holiday program (Age 9-15) Christmas holiday program (Age 5-8)

1.30pm - 3pm Christmas holiday program (Age 9-15) Christmas holiday program (Age 5-8)

* Note: LUNCH PROVIDED FOR FULL DAY CAMP. EMAIL info.sa@codejuniors.com or contact 010-2229689
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